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CAMERON GW

Person Information

Surname CAMERON

Given Name/Initials GW

Denoted as deceased? Y

Other Information No information currently available

Honour Roll Information

Name of Honour Roll St James Presbyterian and Anglican Church Honour Roll (First World War)

Address Anglican Church ST JAMES, MOIRA SHIRE

Local Government Area MOIRA SHIRE

Conflict(s) commemorated by
this Honour Roll

First World War 1914-18

1


